30/12/2025 2512-1029497 2590983 235-35291185

PP ARN - DWC 235-35291185

200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

198.000 1.00 198.000 0.00 727.650

CLEARANCE  

STORAGE CHARGE 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

463.00 0.00 1,701.53

Total Amount in USD: 463.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,701.53

USD Four Hundred And Sixty Three Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred One And Fifty Three Fils Only